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Resultat Schiitze

71 Waser Paul

70 Odermatt Andreas
69 Blasi Chantal

68 Odermatt Walter

68 von Rotz Beat

67 Frank Werner

67 Durrer Roger

67 Amstad Patrick

66 Amstad Eugen

66 Amacher Egon

66 Odermatt Martin

66 Odermatt Stefan

66 Niederberger Pascal
66 Zimmermann Samuel
66 Bosch Marc

65 Ineichen Thomas

65 Wirsch Kurt

65 Muiler Franz

65 Murer Daniel

65 Kaiser Martin

65 Gander Sebastian
64 Walker Hans

64 Niederberger Beat
64 Bohm Dirk

64 Aschwanden Rolf
64 Mathis Bruno

64 Schuler René

64 Russenberger Michael
64 Odermatt Dominik
63 Odermatt Sileno

63 Emmenegger Gerhard
63 von Holzen Stefan
63 Keiser Franz

63 Woursch Marc

63 Britschgi Pascal

63 Odermatt Crispin

62 Barmettler Alois

62 Leuenberger Andreas
62 May Stefan

62 Heusi Markus

62 Gabriel Armin

62 Gabriel Alois

62 Liem Patrick

62 Fluri Astrid

62 Zimmermann Christoph
62 Achermann Petra
62 Odermatt Siro

61 Zumbuihl Paul

61 Huber Oscar

61 Loétscher Peter

61 Achermann Peter
61 May Erich

61 Eisele Claudia

61 Murer Franz

Jahrgang

1966
1982
1972
1949
1969
1949
1974
1995
1959
1961
1969
1974
1990
1992
2002
1958
1959
1960
1978
1986
1991
1950
1959
1964
1965
1977
1984
1992
1994
2004
1961
1965
1967
1993
1995
2000
1952
1961
1966
1975
1978
1979
1979
1985
1986
1996
2002
1938
1950
1953
1956
1958
1971
1978
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Einzelrangliste Feldschiessen 300m 2024
NW 01 Nidwalden
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schirtSENGeelischatt

nidwalden

Verein

Beckenried Schitzen

Dallenwil Schiitzengesellschaft
Dallenwil Schutzengesellschaft
Ennetbirgen Wehrverein

Stans Schutzengesellschaft
Ennetbiirgen Wehrverein
Wolfenschiessen Schiitzengesellschait
Beckenried Schitzen

Beckenried Schitzen

Oberdorf NW Schitzengesellschaft Buren-Oberd
Ennetmoos Schutzengesellschaft
Obbiirgen Feldschiessverein
Oberdorf NW Schitzengesellschaft Buiren-Oberd
Stans Schitzengesellschaft
Oberdorf NW Schiitzengesellschaft Biren-Oberd
Buochs Schutzengesellschaft
Emmetten Schiitzengesellschaft
Stansstad Schitzengesellschaft
Beckenried Schitzen

Hergiswil NW Schutzengesellschaft
Ennetmoos Schiitzengesellschaft
Beckenried Schitzen

Dallenwil Schiitzengesellschaft
Dallenwil Schiitzengesellschaft
Ennetmoos Schiitzengesellschaft
Obbirgen Feldschiessverein
Stansstad Schutzengesellschaft
Emmetten Schutzengesellschaft
Ennetmoos Schutzengesellschaft
Obbiirgen Feldschiessverein
Ennetmoos Schiitzengesellschaft
Ennetmoos Schitzengesellschaft
Stans Schiitzengesellschaft
Emmetten Schitzengesellschaft
Ennetmoos Schitzengesellschaft
Ennetmoos Schiitzengeselischaft
Ennetmoos Schiitzengesellschaft
Ennetmoos Schitzengesellschaft
Beckenried Schutzen

Beckenried Schitzen

Ennetbiirgen Wehrverein
Ennetbiirgen Wehrverein

Oberdorf NW Schiitzengesellschaft Biiren-Oberd
Ennetmoos Schitzengesellschaft
Emmetten Schitzengesellschaft
Ennetmoos Schiitzengesellschaft
Obbiirgen Feldschiessverein
Ennetmoos Schiitzengesellschaft
Stansstad Schiitzengesellschaft
Stansstad Schitzengesellschaft
Beckenried Schitzen

Beckenried Schitzen

Ennetbiirgen Wehrverein
Beckenried Schitzen



Rang
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Resultat

61
61
61
61
60
60
60
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
59
58
58
58
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57
57
57
57
56
56
56
56
55
55
54
54
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51
51
51
49
48
48
48
47
46
46
43
42
41
40
40
29

Schiitze

Buhlmann Christoph
Lussi Manuel
Amacher Andy
Feubli Joe
Truttmann Xaver
Amstad Bruno
Waser Nils

von Flue Peter
Menshikova Ekaterina
Zumbiihl Daniel
Odermatt Peter
Lauber Daniel
von Rotz Pascal
Odermatt Klaus Yalcin
Waser Lukas
Hurschler Luca
May Stella

Muller Karl
Scheuber Tanja
Mathis Alice
Odermatt Hans
Beaud Antoine
Gabriel Erich
Bdhm Alexander
Odermatt Pascal
Gabriel Josef
Amstad Urs
Bircher Lukas
Lathi Mario
Keiser Beat
Helfenstein Nevin
Fluri Annalies
Blattler Martin
Flahier Manuel
Waser Walter
Bircher André
Niederberger Herbert
Odermatt Ueli
Hauert Fabio
Frank Sibylle
Denier Lara
Agner Herbert
von Rotz Roman
Kaslin Ueli
Kaiser Patrick
Pinter Lucia
Barmettler Philipp
Barmettler Jonas
Wirz Reto

Fluri Bruno
Scherer Dario
Blattler Silvan

Jahrgang

1982
1994
1996
1998
1945
1954
2001
1970
1976
1978
1984
1994
1994
1995
1996
2002
2004
1962
1983
2001
1954
1965
1968
1994
1997
1952
1964
1993
1993
1994
2002
1958
1977
1994
1950
1970
1973
1994
1995
1975
2007
1974
1997
1999
1994
2000
2001
1997
2001
1957
2002
2010
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Verein

Obbirgen Feldschiessverein
Ennetmoos Schutzengesellschaft

Oberdorf NW Schiitzengesellschaft Biren-Oberd

Ennetmoos Schiitzengesellschaft
Beckenried Schitzen

Beckenried Schutzen

Dallenwil Schiitzengesellschaft
Ennetbirgen Wehrverein
Beckenried Schitzen

Stans Schitzengesellschaft
Stans Schitzengesellschaft
Ennetmoos Schiitzengesellschaft
Ennetmoos Schitzengesellschaft
Ennetmoos Schutzengesellschaft
Beckenried Schiitzen

Ennetmoos Schitzengesellschaft
Beckenried Schitzen

Stansstad Schiitzengesellschaft
Ennetmoos Schiitzengesellschaft
Stans Schitzengesellschaft
Dallenwil Schiitzengesellschaft
Stansstad Schutzengesellschaft
Ennetburgen Wehrverein
Dallenwil Schiitzengesellschaft
Ennetmoos Schitzengesellschaft
Ennetbirgen Wehrverein
Beckenried Schitzen

Ennetmoos Schiitzengesellschaft
Ennetmoos Schitzengesellschaft
Ennetmoos Schutzengesellschaft
Ennetblrgen Wehrverein
Ennetmoos Schiitzengesellschaft
Ennetmoos Schiitzengesellschaft
Ennetmoos Schiitzengesellschaft

Oberdorf NW Schitzengesellschaft Buren-Oberd

Stansstad Schutzengesellschaft
Dallenwil Schiitzengesellschaft
Ennetmoos Schiitzengesellschaft
Ennetmoos Schiitzengesellschaft
Ennetbiirgen Wehrverein

Buochs Schiitzengesellschaft
Obbirgen Feldschiessverein
Ennetmoos Schitzengesellschaft
Beckenried Schitzen

Ennetmoos Schutzengesellschaft
Ennetmoos Schiitzengesellschaft
Buochs Schiitzengesellschaft
Ennetmoos Schutzengesellschaft
Dallenwil Schiutzengesellschaft
Ennetmoos Schitzengesellschaft
Ennetmoos Schiitzengesellschaft
Ennetmoos Schiitzengesellschaft
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